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Description

199506070001
47791

06/07/1995
10:12:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BJURMAN,
JOHN ALLEN
JR

6 24 Lot#:58 Book:6
Pg:24

199506270001
68031

06/27/1995
10:13:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AKRIDGE,
WILLIAM K

6 70 Lot#:30 Book:6
Pg:70

199506280001
68741

06/28/1995
08:42:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUPREE,
BILLY F

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199507210001
93251

07/21/1995
10:44:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNORTON,
JAN DAVIS

5 23 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:23

199507240001
94491

07/24/1995
11:08:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ARMSTRONG,
BOB E

18 29 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:29

199507170001
87791

07/17/1995
11:05:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOWDEN,
TOMMY J

199507280002
01231

07/28/1995
12:43:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HENDON,
EDDIE

4 4 Lot#:1 Book:4
Pg:4

199508150002
23631

08/15/1995
03:03:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
BOB E

199503270000
77731

199508150002
23691

08/15/1995
03:03:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MURIB, TALAL
B

199406080001
84011

199508160002
25021

08/16/1995
02:46:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLMOND,
THOMAS R

9 170 Lot#:23 Book:9
Pg:170

199508080002
15051

08/08/1995
12:27:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BINION,
LAURIE ORR

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199508240002
33551

08/24/1995
12:15:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GAMBILL,
MARK D

15 113 Lot#:8 Book:15
Pg:113

199509290002
74201

09/29/1995
12:14:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRUNO,
VINCENT J

17 57 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:17 Pg:57

199510160002
93271

10/16/1995
08:55:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
JOHN M

11 40 Lot#:61
Book:11 Pg:40



199510190002
99911

10/19/1995
01:46:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LAMAR, BRIAN
K

199409090002
78191

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:1994-
27819

199510310003
12741

10/31/1995
10:30:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PITTMAN,
BETH STILL

199411220003
47131

199510310003
12731

10/31/1995
10:30:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DUPREE,
FELTON

199311040003
46651

199510310003
12721

10/31/1995
10:30:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALLMOND,
THOMAS R

199508160002
25021

199511140003
27451

11/14/1995
10:29:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT,
FATE

Sec:35
Twn:22S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE

199512190003
63411

12/19/1995
10:35:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRISON,
ALEX

9 111 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:111

199512210003
66171

12/21/1995
12:46:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
MICHAEL H

199512290003
73181

12/29/1995
11:28:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PUGH,
LORRAINE C

20 68 Lot#:6 Book:20
Pg:68


