Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506070001 47791	06/07/1995 10:12:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BJURMAN, JOHN ALLEN JR			6	24		Lot#:58 Book:6 Pg:24
199506270001 68031	06/27/1995 10:13:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AKRIDGE, WILLIAM K			6	70		Lot#:30 Book:6 Pg:70
199506280001 68741	06/28/1995 08:42:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUPREE, BILLY F						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW
199507210001 93251	07/21/1995 10:44:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNORTON, JAN DAVIS			5	23		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:23
199507240001 94491	07/24/1995 11:08:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARMSTRONG, BOB E			18	29		Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:29
199507170001 87791	07/17/1995 11:05:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOWDEN, TOMMY J						
199507280002 01231	07/28/1995 12:43:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENDON, EDDIE			4	4		Lot#:1 Book:4 Pg:4
199508150002 23631	08/15/1995 03:03:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, BOB E					199503270000 77731	
199508150002 23691	08/15/1995 03:03:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MURIB, TALAL B					199406080001 84011	
199508160002 25021	08/16/1995 02:46:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLMOND, THOMAS R			9	170		Lot#:23 Book:9 Pg:170
199508080002 15051	08/08/1995 12:27:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BINION, LAURIE ORR						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199508240002 33551	08/24/1995 12:15:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAMBILL, MARK D			15	113		Lot#:8 Book:15 Pg:113
199509290002 74201	09/29/1995 12:14:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRUNO, VINCENT J			17	57		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:57
199510160002 93271	10/16/1995 08:55:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, JOHN M			11	40		Lot#:61 Book:11 Pg:40

199510190002 99911	10/19/1995 01:46:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LAMAR, BRIAN K				199409090002 78191	Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:1994- 27819
199510310003 12741	10/31/1995 10:30:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTMAN, BETH STILL				199411220003 47131	
199510310003 12731	10/31/1995 10:30:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DUPREE, FELTON				199311040003 46651	
199510310003 12721	10/31/1995 10:30:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLMOND, THOMAS R				199508160002 25021	
199511140003 27451	11/14/1995 10:29:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT, FATE					Sec:35 Twn:22S Rng:1W BQt:SE
199512190003 63411	12/19/1995 10:35:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRISON, ALEX		9	111		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:111
199512210003 66171	12/21/1995 12:46:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, MICHAEL H					
199512290003 73181	12/29/1995 11:28:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUGH, LORRAINE C		20	68		Lot#:6 Book:20 Pg:68